Preferred Services List
(509) 763-3836

Compliments of Plain Hardware

www.plainhardware.com

Supplier Name

Contact Name

Phone Number

Notes Web site

‘Accountant ‘

Cordell, Neher & Company

‘Architecture & Design ‘

Design Build Associates

Designs lllustrated

Icicle Creek LLC

Automotive

Cashmere Powersport
Plain Automotive

Skansen's Small Engines

‘Blinds and Window Coverings ‘

Terry Porter Window Coverings LLC.
The Shady Lady Custom Window Coverings

Builder |

AJ Flores Custom Homes

Arrow Renovation & Roofing

Black and Fir

Chinook Builders

Custom Tile and Remodeling LLC

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Jennifer Babcock

Stephan Swaboda
Mark Flack

Eric Levine

Scott & Paula

Skansen Vaughn

Terry Porter

Annette Brown

Frankie Flores

Rafael Cervantes

Matt Steinhauer

John Widmer

Ryan Reyes

(509)663-1661

(509)548-1032
(509)670-5435

(509)885-0354

(509)782-4910
(509)763-7021
(509)986-5845

(206)790-4886
(509)668-3456

(509) 393-4702

(509) 741-0618
(509)885-8477

(509)387-0013
(509)293-1309

Accounting, bookkeeping and
investment services

custom residential design, drawings,
site plans

Building Consultant

snowmobile repair/ATV
automotive repair

Small Engine Repair and Service, 2698 Methow St Rm 3 Wen WA

drop off in Wenatchee or pay a fee to
have it pickup and dropped back off
on your site

window coverings and install

Window Coverings and Install

Framing, Roofing, Siding, Drywall,
Painting and Metal

www.arrowrenovationsandroofing.com

General Contractor, Project
Management, site work

Remodeling and tile work
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Supplier Name

Contact Name

Phone Number

Notes

Web site

D & B General Contractors

Denali Construction

Element Homes

Icicle Creek LLC

Ironwood Customs

Kennemer Conctruction and roofing
Lupine Builders

M & M Quality Construction

N&N Contracting LLC

Newkirk Home Inprovements
Pinckney Construction

PL&T Construction

Plain Construction

Pulse Construction & Roofing, LLC

Rodrigues Painting
Soto Construction LLC

Strode Construction

Ten Point Construction

Terrain Construction
Timberwood Construction

Upper Valley Land Services

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Travis Bradburn

Gary Kangas

Alek Rini

Eric Levine

Jordan Moser

Cassidy Hennemer
Neal Hershey
Mike Livers

Sam Neuman
James Newkirk
Gary & Karin
Anthony Coniglio
Brian Mulligan
Mark Pulse

Manuel Rodrigues

Jorge Soto

Steve Strode

Chad Gert

Terry Hagen
Mike

Andrew Barnett

(509)433-1571
(425)508-8283

(509)551-5949

(509)885-0354

(509)881-4326

(509)669-6924
(509)732-7345
(509)888-0990
(509)393-5091
(701)651-7861
(509)548-4446
(509)860-3591
(206)953-7743
(509)679-7274
(509)264-5407

(509)881-4787

(425)864-4640
(509)699-8442

(509)679-7667
(509)782-2792
(509)881-0095

Large or Small New Construction or
Remodels

General Contractor, Custom Home
Desogns, Remodels, Consulting &
Design

Small Project kitchen/bath remodels,

small roof repair

New Construction or Remodel. All
areas of Building. Big or Small
Projects

Construction and Roofing

No small projects or remodels

Large or small projects

Repair - Maintenace - snow removal

Windows, Remodels or Any
Conctruction Job

Residental & Commercial, Framing,
Siding, Roofing. Etc.

New Construction or Remodel, large
or small job's

New Construction and Remodel Big
or Small

www.lupinebuilders.com

www.strodeconstruction.com
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Supplier Name

Contact Name

Phone Number

Notes

Web site

Visionary Construction Solutions LLC

Builder-Specialty

Black and Fir
L5 Construction & Painting
Lands Construction

N&N Contracting LLC

‘Cabinets ‘

Beaver Hill Woodcrafters

‘Carpet and Upholstery Cleanin ‘

Building Care Company

‘Computers ‘

Ravenwood Computer Services

‘Concrete ‘

Custom Concrete
Dreher Construction

Evergreen Construction

RCF Curbing Inc

Reyes Brothers

Riverway Contractors

Terrain Construction

Drywall

AJ Flores Custom Homes

Axelson Construction

Grizzly's Landscape & Snow Removal

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Dillon Hopp

Matt Steinhauer
Andrew Lowers
Leo

Sam Neuman

Andrew Campbell

Rob Sanwald

Kris Norby

Juan Mendosa
Brett Dreher

Baltazar

Cory Tidwell

Gustavo Reyes

Terry Hagen

Frankie Flores

Matt Axelson

Luis Fonseca

(509)885-5869

(509)885-8477
(509)-679-5265
(206)751-0628
(509)393-5091

(360)540-2068

(509)662-8812

(509)763-2222

(509)433-1641
(509)237-8620
(509)669-0949

(509)881-1618
(509)881-4523

(509)881-1006
(509)679-7667

(509)393-4702

(425)330-0475
(509)433-4184

Drywall, Painting, Flooring, Tile
Install, Remodeling and More

Custom furniture
Finish Carpentry and Painting Only
Decks and Interior Finish

Large or small projects

Also do tile and grout cleaning

normal concrete work including flat
work

Excavation, Patios, Yard Care, Tree
Pruning, Sprinklers Etc

Framing, Roofing, Siding, Drywall,
Painting and Metal
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Supplier Name

Contact Name

Phone Number

Notes

Web site

Holte Drywall
Ruiz Drywall

Visionary Construction Solutions LLC

Electrician

All Systems Electric Inc
Beaver Valley Electric
First Choice Electric Inc.

Franks Repair Services

Leavenworth Electric & Excavating

Slopeside Electric

Excavation

509 Development

Dickinson Construction

Doc's Excavation

Hendrickson Construction

Hillside Excavation

J.Roth Enterprises LLC
Leavenworth Electric & Excavation

M.S. Oaks LLC

PNL Services

Reyes Brothers
Summit Property Services

Swiftwater Construction

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Charles Holte 1l
Antonio Ruiz

Dillon Hopp

Rob Frisch
Kevan
Michael Brunelle

Frank Cummings

Mike McComas

Jeremy Newton

Corey Sollum

Mike & Carrie Dickinson
Ryan Holliday

Bill & Candice

Terry Drexler

Jake Roth

Mike McComas

Matt Oaks

Peyton McMahon

Gustavo Reyes

Spencer Jones

Wayne Rayfield

(206)-359-1665
(509)433-4872
(509)885-5869

(509)699-1932
(509)423-0700
(509)763-4332
(509)293-0426

(509)763-2000
(509)679-9835

(509)505-8200

(509)763-3314
(425)478-8916
(509)679-2985
(206)713-1330
(360)333-8456
(509)763-2000
(425)750-0218

(425)239-7008
(509)881-4523

(509)679-7580

(509)763-3331

Big or small jobs
Large jobs

Drywall, Painting, Flooring, Tile
Install, Remodeling and More

New construction, remodel and repair

Basic electrical repairs only - Not for
new construction

Excavation, Landscaping, Site
Clearing and Development

Ponderosa Area

Excavation, snow removal, Junk
Hauling,Demo, Welding

Excavation, Yard Care, Tree Pruning,
Sprinklers Etc

Landscaping, Cleaning and hauling
debris, dirt work and snow removal

(509)423-0977 Brandon

www.slopesideelectric.com

www.509dev.com
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Supplier Name

Contact Name

Phone Number

Notes Web site

Terrain Construction

Waters Excavation Inc

‘Farm & Local Produce

Snowgrass Farm

]Fencing

Cascade Fence LLC

Parker's Custom Fence

Firewood

Adam Newell
L & O Services

Louie Brender

‘Floor covering

Carpet One

Crown Contracting

‘Handyman

Complete Cabin Care

Crown Contracting

FixItTim

Grizzly's Landscape & Snow Removal

Icicle Creek LLC

Mid-Mountain Handyman
N&N Contracting LLC
Newkirk Home Inprovements
PL&T Construction

Plain Construction

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Terry Hagen
Nick Waters

Jenny Bourgeois

Pete Perdew

Parker Linquist

Kevin Holloway

Steve Day

Jeff Robinson
Steve Day

Tim Gellatly
Luis Fonseca

Eric Levine

Mike Liles
Sam Neuman

James Newkirk

Anthony Coniglio

Brian Mulligan

(509)679-7667
(509)548-3333

(509)548-2370
(509)699-9596

(509)423-0024
(509)699-6454
(509)548-7970

(509)662-9500
(509)670-6937

(360)941-5474
(509)670-6937
(509)393-4939
(509)433-4184
(509)885-0354

(509)679-6757
(509)393-5091
(701)651-7861
(509)860-3591
(206)953-7743

Field, Chain link, Decorative Cedar
and Horse Fencing

firewood

new carpet & flooring, installation

tile, carpet, formica, laminate floors

basic home maintenance
tile, carpet, formica, laminate floors

Irrigation, kubota

Small Project kitchen/bath remodels,
small roof repair

Large or small projects

Repair - Maintenace - snow removal
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Supplier Name

Contact Name

Phone Number

Notes

Web site

Plain Services

PNL Services

Reyes Brothers

Shelter and Seeds

Upper Valley Land Services

Heating

Alpine Aire Heating and Cooling
Arctic Refrigeration & Heating
Cascade Mechanical

Duro Heating

Hot tubs

Franks Repair Services
Pool to Spa Services

Sparkling Spas

House keeping

Butler's Window Washing
Complete Cabin Care
L & O Services

Sparkle & Shine Window Cleaning

Tidy Touch Cleaners

Insulation

Gale Contractor Services

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Steve Saugen

Peyton McMahon

Gustavo Reyes

Sean Eriksen

Andrew Barnett

Tony Fry
Sherry Gronlund

Brent Corey

Frank Cummings

Sarah & Jeb Butler

Jeb & Sarah
Marisha Robinson
Kevin Holloway

Oral Foster

Sandra Drury

(509) 433-7103

(425)239-7008
(509)881-4523

(206)455-4447

(509)881-0095

(509)662-6846
(509)662-5911
(509)782-1026
(206)244-2378

(509) 293-0426
(509)662-1590
(509)763-9405

(509)763-9405
(360)969-1475
(509)699-6454
(954)701-3106

(682)717-5427

(509)662-5171

prop maint, snow blowing, irrigation,
painting

Handyman Services

Excavation, Yard Care, Tree Pruning,
Sprinklers Etc

Landscaping, Snow Removal, Odd
Jobs

Remodel, Roofing, Misc Big or
Small. Winter Services

crickets, heating, hvac

HVAC, HEATING, COOLING,
DUCTING

Hot tub Repairs
Spa/Hot Tub Repair

rental maintenance & sales

window washing only

window washing only

Servicing: Leavenworth, Cashmere
and Wenatchee

All area of cleaning

Rody 509-387-6277 or Val 509-885-
9506

www.shelterandseeds.com

www.AlpineAire.com

Page 6 of 16



Supplier Name

Contact Name

Phone Number

Notes Web site

‘Locksmith ‘
Lee's Lock & Key

‘Masonry ‘

C&H Tile

Ellison Stone Masonry LTD

Mickey Lee Masonry & Tile
Miller Stoneworks

Peter Faulkner Masonry

R & L Masonry

Rodrigues Painting

Torres Masonry LLC

Zaldivar's Landscape

‘ Massage

Natural Escape Massage

‘Misc

Brighter Vision

Chim Chimney Fireplace & Spa DBA:
Seasonal Living

Chim Chimney Sweeps
Chimney Cleaning and Repair
Gibbs Graphics

Graybeal Signs

Icicle Creek LLC

Irrigation District

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Leeland Durst

Christian Hamilton

Brian Ellison

Mickey Lee
Zach Miller

Peter Faulkner

Manuel Rodrigues

JorgeTorres

Freddy

Amy Cummings

Juan & Angelique Fregozo
Trevor Stratton

Rusty Gibbs

Monte Graybeal

Eric Levine

Gary Kangas

(509)470-7970

(808)315-5512

(509)433-5178

(509)663-8470
(509) 630-3521
(509)668-0701
(509)884-7381
(509)264-5407

(509) 670-5215
(509)664-6630

(509)393-0482

(509)669-8814

(509)667-8833

(509)667-1400
(509)670-5878
(509)548-1226
(509)669-3439

(509)885-0354
(509)670-8286

cell # (509)630-7807

tile,stone,marble,quartzite,granite,glas
s block

Specialty in real stone but will also
do faux

www.millerstoneworks.com

Windows, Remodels or Any
Conctruction Job

All fake and real stone

naturalescapemassage@outlook.com

Pressure Wash for roofs, driveways.
Chimneys sweep. Clean crawl spaces

stoves, hot tubs, pools, installation

chimney cleaning, repair

Graphic Designs

boom truck 62' reach from turret $155
pr hr from Wenatchee

Solar wind and Hydro - Green Energy
Ditch Walker
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Supplier Name

Contact Name

Phone Number

Notes

Web site

L & O Services
M.S. Oaks LLC

Restoration 1 Water/Fire/Mold

Robin Dougherty Farrier

Silvermoon

Skansen's Small Engines

Transfer station/dump/recycling
Tumwater Drilling

TW Zero

Waste Management

Watson Iron Works

Wenatchee Pumps

Wenatchee Valley Dust Control
Winton Mfg. Compost Works

Painting

AJ Flores Custom Homes

Blanchard Custom Painting

Curtis Independent Painting

Floyd Butler Painting

Grizzly's Landscape & Snow Removal

Just Plain Painting

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Kevin Holloway

Matt Oaks

Mychael Kinzel

Robin Dougherty

Teri Zimmerman

Skansen Vaughn

Dryden
Lance Ballew

Tom Zero

Grahame Watson

Scott

Robbette Schmit

Frankie Flores

Dorian Blanchard
Curtis Gray
Floyd Butler
Luis Fonseca

Kevin Elder

(509)699-6454
(425)750-0218

(509)670-1006

(509)415-5336

(509)679-6546
(509)986-5845

(509)548-5592
(509)548-5361
(509)393-9681
(509)662-4591
(509)670-3796

(509)881-5603

(509)630-0155
(509)763-0000

(509) 393-4702

(509)881-9389
(509)884-8913
(509)668-7310
(50974334184
(425)754-2902

Boom Truck

Landscape, snow removal, Junk
Hauling,Demo, Welding, excavation,
grading

restores from Water, Fire, Mold, Etc.
Damage

Barefoot and cold shoeing Chelan
Douglas County Area

Art Glass

Small Engine Repair and Service,
drop off in Wenatchee or pay a fee to
have it pickup and dropped back off
on your site

Tue-Fri 9:30 - 5 Sat & Mon 8:30-4

Certified Welder and Mechanical

Large or Small Custom Iron Works
Project or Basic Welding Work

Sevice for pumps, air compressors,
welders, tools

dust control

Recycles Yard, Tree Waste. Sells
Rock, Compost, Top Soil Etc.

Framing, Roofing, Siding, Drywall,
Painting and Metal

2698 Methow St Rm 3 Wen WA

www.wintonmfg.com
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Supplier Name

Contact Name

Phone Number

Notes Web site

Keith Reynerson Painting

L5 Construction & Painting
MDT Painting
Newkirk Home Inprovements

Pinedrops Painting

Rodrigues Painting

Pest Control

Alpine Pest Management
Apple Valley Pest Control
Kevin The Killer

Orkin Pest Control

Pointe Pest Control

Steve's Pest Control

Plumbing

Great Northern Plumbing Services

JCM Plumbing

Leavenworth Plumbing

Peak Plumbing Contractors LLC.

Peet Plumbing

Ridgeview Plumbing

Property Management

Complete Cabin Care

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Keith Reynerson

Andrew Lowers
Mike Aspen
James Newkirk

Grant Swigart

Manuel Rodrigues

Pete Smith
Matt Gutzwiller
Kevin Holloway

Julio Bendana

Steve Helmick

Garth Russ

Juan Carlso Meza

Bill Westbrook

Travis Nickelson

Jeff & Marisha Robinson

(509)679-5783

(509)-679-5265
(509)415-5332
(701)651-7861
(509)850-0546

(509)264-5407

(509)421-0436
(509)663-3964
(509)699-6454
(509)724-3254
(509)-590-4100
(509)439-0358

(509)423-5540
(509)423-5609

(509)548-1575
(509)670-3277

(509)662-8626

(509)782-3020

(360)9691475

Interior-Exterior Commercial-
Residential

Painting and Finish Carpentry Only
Painting , drywall, flooring plus

Interior and exterior painting &
staining, residential and commercial

Windows, Remodels or Any
Conctruction Job

Gopher Eradication Expert

Full Service www.orkin.com

full service, free inspections, crawl
space repairs, handyman services

Commercial, Residential, service,
repair, remodels

Remodels, Customs & Radiant Floor
Heat

All plumbing needs-new const- gas-
remodels-repair

All plumbing needs-new const- gas-
remodels-repair
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Supplier Name Contact Name Phone Number Notes Web site
Finishing Touches Rental Mgt Jamie Conely (509)860-9484 Property management
First Class Accomodations/Pine River Retreat  Kathy Gregory (425)478-1808

Leavenworth Getaways

Natapoc Lodging

NW Comfy Cabins

Tamarack Vacation Rentals

Upper Valley Land Services

Real Estate

Berkshire Hathaway
Berkshire Hathaway
Berkshire Hathaway

Lake Wenatchee Properties
Laura Mounter Real Estate
Leavenworth Real Estate Inc
Prudential

Windermere Real Estate
Windermere Real Estate

Windermere Real Estate

Recreation

Arlberg Sport Haus

Icicle Outfitters & Guides

Kahler Glen Golf & Ski Resort

Lake Wenatchee Camp Store

Leavenworth Winter Sports Club

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Lenny Lenihan

Zelda Holgate

Jeanie

Justin & Cassie Walker

Andrew Barnett

Kevin & Camiekae Lynch
Christine Graham
Dwight & Lynn Stoddard
Steve Craig

Vivian McAbee

Jared Meyer

Morey Grosse

Robyn Bodajla

Geordie Romer

Momi Palmieri

Willy

(509)548-8989 ext.

(509)763-3313

(509)763-0180
(509)860-1908

(509)881-0095

(509)433-1020
(509)548-3311
(509)548-3311
(509)763-3578
(509)665-9200
(509)423-7800
(509) 548-5802
(617)462-3402
(509)679-8958
(509)433-2211

(509)548-5615
(509)763-3647
(800)440-2994
(509)881-1234

(509)548-5477

Vacation rentals, property
management, and cabin cleaning

Property management and cabin
cleaning

Property management of vacation
rentals

Road and Property Maintenance

bike rental, ski/snowboard rentals

horses at State Park

Rentals - Kayaks, paddle boards and
canoes

Nordic & Alpine skiing, tube hill

www.leavenworthgetaways.com

www.comfycabins.com

leavenworthproperties.com
www.leavenworthproperties.com
www.lwproperties.com
www.lauramounter.com
leavenworthrealestate.com
www.mikewestrealty.com
RobynBodajle.withwre.com

www.lakewenatcheecabins.com
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Supplier Name

Contact Name

Phone Number

Notes Web site

Mt. Springs Lodge

NW Fly Fishing
Osprey Rafting

Rental

Best Rental

Star Rentals

Restaurant

'59er Diner

Headwaters Pub & Pizza
JJ Hills Fresh Grill

Old Mill Café

South
Squirrel Tree Restaurant

Watershed Café

Roofing

AJ Flores Custom Homes
Alpine Roofing LLC.

Arrow Renovation & Roofing
D & B General Contractors

Icicle Creek LLC

Kennemer Construction and Roofing

N&N Contracting LLC

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Jon Haggendorn

Danny Schaffer

1-817-201-6620
Lyndy & Rock

Matt & Kim Stine

Frankie Flores

Rafael Sanchez

Rafael Cervantes
Travis Bradburn

Eric Levine

Cassidy Hennemer

Sam Neuman

(509)763-2713

(509)548-6800

(509)699-0607

(509)663-0064

(509)763-2267
(509)763-3501
(509)548-8000
(509)885-5102

(509)888-4328
(509)763-3930
(509)888-0214

(509) 393-4702

(509)669-3026

(509) 741-0618
(509)433-1571
(509)885-0354

(509)669-6924
(509)393-5091

snowmobile tours, sleigh rides,
wagon rides, zip lines

familylines.org

Rafting trips, paddle board rental and
lessons

heavy equipment and site work
equipment @ Coles Corner

equipment in Wenatchee

Coles Corner--Hwy 2
Plain - food and bar
Leavenworth

Plain - Thurs.-Mon. 6:30AM-
2PM  Fri. & Sat. 6:30PM- 8PM

Leavenworth www.southleavenworth.com
Coles Corner--Hwy 2

Leavenworth - chef owned- locally
sourced- farm to table

Framing, Roofing, Siding, Drywall,
Painting and Metal

New Construction and Re-roofs
including Metal

www.arrowrenovationsandroofing.com

Small Project kitchen/bath remodels,
small roof repair

Roofing and Constryction

Large or small projects
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Supplier Name

Contact Name

Phone Number

Notes

Web site

Soto Construction LLC

Summit Construction

Upper Valley Land Services

Sand & Gravel

Hillside Excavation
Natural Wonders

Two Rivers Sand & Gravel

‘Sawmill

TJ Custom Cut Lumber

‘Septic

Apple Valley Pumping

Doc's Excavation

Hillside Excavation
Joe's Septic & Site Prep

Tower Design

Site Evaluation

509 Development

Grettea Associates
Mike Heath

Nelson Geo Technical

Snow Removal

B&G Services LLC

Denali Construction

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Jorge Soto

Keith Bennett

Andrew Barnett

Terry drexler
Tim Wangen
Roy

Tim Gellatly

Ryan Holliday

Terry Drexler
Joe

Zach Towers

Corey Sollum

Ryan Walker
Mike Heath

Bob & Gail Johnson

Gary Kangas

(509)881-4787

(509)548-7065
(509)881-0095

(206)713-1330
(509)763-0854
(509)763-3280

(509)393-4939

(509)884-7960
(425)478-8916

(206)713-1330
(509)782-2654
(509)548-4496

(509)505-8200

(509)663-6300
(509)548-4190
(509)665-7696

(509)470-9675

(425)508-8283

Residental & Commercial, Framing,

Siding, Roofing. Etc.

Roofing Big or Small

Hauling sand or gravels

septic pumping

New Installations and Repair /
Ponderosa Area

septic & water system design

Excavation, Landscaping, Site
Clearing and Development

Snow Plowing and Piling, Hand snow

blowing and More

www.509dev.com
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Supplier Name

Contact Name

Phone Number

Notes

Web site

DGS Landscaping

Grizzly's Landscape & Snow Removal
Hillside Excavation
Leavenworth Electric

Leavenworth Snow Removal

M.S. Oaks LLC

Natapoc Snow Removal

Plain Construction

Plain Valley Snow Removal

Shelter and Seeds

Summit Property Services

Swiftwater Construction

Storage

Beaver Valley Storage
Chumstick Storage

Coles Corner Storage

Tile

Custom Tile and Remodeling LLC
Newkirk Home Inprovements

Rodrigues Painting

Tile by Brent Boatman

Tileworks

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Luis Fonseca
Terry Drexler
Mike

Colby McArthur

Matt Oaks

Kelly McDaniels
Brian Mulligan

Les

Sean Eriksen

Spencer Jones

Wayne Rayfield

Graham Watson

Ryan Reyes
James Newkirk

Manuel Rodrigues

Brent Boatman

Joe Earll & Ronnie Richards

(509)881-8499

(509)433-4184
(206)713-1330
(509)763-2000
(509)398-2840

(425)750-0218

(509)433-0025
(206)953-7743

(425)-870-5719
(206)455-4447

(509)679-7580

(509)763-3331

(509)763-3072
(509)433-8793
(509)763-2000

(509)293-1309
(701)651-7861
(509)264-5407

(509)630-7979
(509)264-7712

Landscaping, yard care, pavers and
snow removal

Snow removal in Ponderosa Only

Snow Removal, Plowing, Blowing for
Commercial and Residential

Landscape, snow removal, Junk
Hauling,Demo, Welding, excavation,
grading

Repair - Maintenance - Snow
Removal

Landscaping, Snow Removal, Odd
Jobs

Landscaping, Cleaning and hauling
debris, dirt work and snow removal

Tile work and remodeling

Windows, Remodels or Any
Conctruction Job

tile, pre-finished hardwoods

dgslandscaping

www.leavenworthsnow.com

www.shelterandseeds.com
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Supplier Name

Contact Name

Phone Number

Notes Web site

VFB Flooring and Tile

Visionary Construction Solutions LLC

Will Carman

Towing

B & T Towing

Thompson Towing

Tree Falling

Black & Fir

Clifton Tree Service
Ferrel, Robert

L & O Services
Metau Resilent Forest
Taylor's Tree Service

Thin Air Logging & Tree Service

Wildfire Home Protection Tree Service and

Firewise

Wildfire Mitigation and Fuel R

Black and Fir

Blue Pines Fuels

Clifton Tree Service
L & O Services

Metau Resilent Forest

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Victor Bondarchuk

Dillon Hopp

Will Carman

Brandon Hunnington

Matt Steinhauer
Jonny Clifton
Robert Ferrel
Kevin Holloway
Wes Johns
Tyler Taylor
Shaun Brender

Connor Craig

Matt Steinhauer

Sean Frank

Jonny Clifton
Kevin Holloway

Wes Johns

(509)699-9527
(509)885-5869

206-643-6930

(509)630-9826

(509)886-0248

(509)885-8477
(509)398-2840
(509)548-4427
(509)699-6454
(509)797-7975
(360)568-6136
(509)670-8139
(509)630-5223

(509)885-8477
(509)596-0858

(509)398-2840
(509)699-6454
(509)797-7975

tile and tile flooring

Drywall, Painting, Flooring, Tile
Install, Remodeling and More

Tiling / Tile Setter

Towing/Winch Outs, Jumpstarts &
Lockouts, Fuel Deliveries and Tire
Change

flatbed service

tree thinning for more resilient forest www.metau.net

Wildfire Fuel Reduction

Home Assessment for insurance
compliance

Fuels Reduction (thinning, burn piles,
mastication)

Tree Removal (arborist, felling)
Prescribed burning

www.bluepinefuels.com

Wild Fire Reduction and Boom Truck

tree thinning for more resilient forest www.metau.net

Page 14 of 16



Supplier Name
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Snow Creek Environmental

Taylor's Tree Service

Thin Air Logging & Tree Service

‘Wine tasting ‘

Icicle Ridge Winery

Plain Cellars

‘Yard Care ‘
509 Development

Adam Newell

DGS Landscaping

Grizzly's Landscape & Snow Removal

J & J Complete Yard Service

L & O Services
M.S. Oaks LLC

Metau Resilent Forest

Mt. View Yard Care & Home Maintenance
N&N Contracting LLC

RainMaker Sprinklers Inc.

Reyes Brothers
Shelter and Seeds

Summit Property Services

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Rolf Larson

Tyler Taylor

Shaun Brender

Don & Kristen
Bob Sage

Corey Sollum

Demetrio Garzon

Luis Fonseca

Joge Cabrera

Kevin Holloway

Matt Oaks

Wes Johns
Chuck Kocher
Sam Neuman
Gustavo Reyes

Sean Eriksen

Spencer Jones

(509)548-2055

(360)568-6136
(509)670-8139

(509)548-7019
(425)931-7500

(509)505-8200

(509)425-1753
(509)881-8499

(509)433-4184
(509)669-4092

(509)699-6454
(425)750-0218

(509)797-7975
(509)699-6662
(509)393-5091
(509)782-1577
(509)881-4523

(206)455-4447

(509)679-7580

tree services, consulting, wetland
delineation & mitigation

North Road, Leavenworth

Plain / Alpine Acres

Excavation, Landscaping, Site
Clearing and Development

downed tree cleanup

Landscaping, yard care, pavers and
snow removal

weekly service, clean-up,
irrigation,pavers/walls, waterfalls and
more

Tree falling and fire wise clean up

Landscaping, snow removal, Junk
Hauling,Demo, Welding

tree thinning for more resilient forest

Large or small projects
irrigation systems

Excavation, Yard Care, Tree Pruning,
Sprinklers Etc

Landscaping, Snow Removal, Odd
Jobs

Landscaping, Cleaning and hauling
debris, dirt work and snow removal

www.509dev.com

dgslandscaping

www.metau.net

www.shelterandseeds.com
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Upper Valley Land Services

Winton Mfg. Compost Works

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Andrew Barnett

Robbette Schmit

(509)881-0095

(509)763-0000

Winter Services, Stump Grinding,
Storm Clean Up,

Recycles Yard, Tree Waste. Sells
Rock, Compost, Top Soil Etc.

www.wintonmfg.com
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